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Unique surfaces
Superficies unicas

MUSEUM is the premium ceramic brand par excellence,
with products conspicuous for their elegance and
sophistication, based on cutting-edge technology

and modern design. A brand with a forward-looking
philosophy and a strong emphasis on innovation.

We build on our experience as manufacturers and
keen interest in progress, redefining ourselves to keep
up with the times. With products more versatile than
ever before thanks to our new formats, finishes and
textures, we aspire to create exquisitely desirable
products truly distinctive from all the rest.

MUSEUM es la firma ceramica premium por excelencia.
Elegancia y sofisticacion definidas por la modernidad y
la tecnologia de su trayectoria, su apuesta presente por
el diseno y la innovacion, y una mirada siempre atenta
hacia el futuro.

Nuestro interés por el progreso y la experiencia

como fabricantes se redefine conscientes a nuestro
tiempo. Més versatiles ahora gracias a los crecientes
formatos y los nuevos acabados y texturas, con el unico
objetivo de crear productos exquisitos y deseables que
marquen la diferencia.




4D technology
Tecnologia 4D

4D TECH is the most innovative tile manufacturing
system on the market, based on exclusive new
technology aimed at guaranteeing quality second
to none. Its innovations are based on the four
fundamental pillars of this technology:

Dimension / Design / Definition / Distinction

The new MUSEUM range aims to provide exclusivity
and differentiation in its products. Thanks to the use of
new 4D TECH technology, MUSEUM has broken its own
record for excellence, achieving a level of precision
and versatility that no other tile range can equal.

4D TECH es el sistema de fabricacion mas innovador
del mercado, basado en una tecnologia exclusiva
cuyo objetivo es garantizar una calidad insuperable.
Sus innovaciones se basan en los cuatro pilares
fundamentales de dicha tecnologia:

Dimension / Diseno / Definicion / Distincion

La nueva gama de MUSEUM, tiene la finalidad de

aportar exclusividad y diferenciacion en sus productos.

Gracias al uso de 4D TECH, MUSEUM ha superado su
propio record de excelencia, logrando un nivel de
precision y versatilidad que ninguna otra gama de
ceramica puede igualar.
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Formats & finishes

Smooth texture, graphic perfectly

Formatos Y acabados
Textura suave, perfecta grafica
coordinada con relieve.

NATURAL (NT)

Smooth and soft touch, a matte
texture ideal for residential use.
Tacto suave y liso, textura mate
ideal para uso residencial.

PREMIUM POLISHED
SHIMMER (PS)

Sparkly polished finish with a white
suspended particles background.
Acabado pulido con destellos
brillantes, y un efecto de particulas
blancas en suspension.

omnros 100%275 cm

PREMIUM POLISHED (P)

Polished crystal mirror finish with a
perfect reflection.

Acabado pulido con un perfecto
reflejo especular.

feresor. © MM 7 mm

omwos  Ohaped & Natural /  Shimmer & Premium Polished
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DAHLIA WHITE 100X275/PS ZENITH 100X275/PS



DUAL WHITE 100X275/P LINEN MOCHA SP/100X275/C/R



NOVA GREY 100X275/PS MATCHA GREEN 100X275/P



SUBLIME VULCANO 100X275/PS & SUBLIME CLIFF SP 100X275/R SUBLIME THUNDER SP/100X275/R & SUBLIME ICEBERG SP/100X275/R
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ARTE MOCHA SP/100X275/R

PRALINE GOLD SP/100X275/R



PREMIERE WHITE SP/100X275/R

SUPREME WHITE SP/100X275/R



STROND DOLPHIN SP/100X275/R HAUTE WHITE SP/100X275/R



CALACATTA EXTRA GOLD 100X275/P

CALACATTA EXTRA WHITE 100X275/P



CHICAGO ROAD SP/100X275/R

KRON CHARCOAL NT/100X275/R
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Technical information
Informacion técnica

1SLAB 1 PLACA

WOODEN CRATE CAJON DE MADERA

WOODEN CRATE CAJ. MADERA

CONTAINER 20' (25000 KG.)

Tamafo aprox. cm.

291 x 112 x 33 cm

Approx. inch. sizes

114.6 x44x13"

CONTAINER 40' (25000 KG.)

1 SLAB 1 PLACA

A-FRAME CABALLETE

A-FRAME CABALLETE

CONTAINER 20' (25000 KG.)

Tamano aprox.cm.

285 x130x75¢cm

Approx. inch. sizes

112.2x51.2x29.5"

CONTAINER 40' (25000 KG.)

cm. m? kg Placas m? kg Cajones m? kg Cajones m? kg
100 x 275 x 0,6 2,75 38,5 20 55 869 24 1320 20856 28 1540 24332
100 x 275 x 0,7 2,75 44,05 20 55 980 24 1320 23520 25 1375 24500
inch. ft? Ib Slabs ft® Ib Crates ft? Ib Crates ft? Ib
39,4 x108,3 x 0,24 29,6 84.88 20 592 1916 24 14208.4 45980 28 16576.4 53643
39,4 x108,3 x 0,28 29,6 97.11 20 592 2161 24 14208.4 51853 25 14800.4 54013

cm. m? kg Placas m? kg Caballete m? kg Caballete m? kg
100 x 275 x 0,6 2,75 38,5 50 137,5 2075 6 825 12450 10 1375 20750
100 x 275 x 0,7 2,75 44,05 50 137,5 2353 6 825 14115 10 1375 23525
inch. ft? Ib Slabs ft? Ib A-frame ft? Ib A-frame ft? Ib
39,4 x108,3 x 0,24 29,6 84.88 50 1480 4575 6 8880 27448 10 14800.4 45746
39,4 x108,3 x 0,28 29,6 97.11 50 1480 5187 6 8880 31118 10 14800.4 51864




Technical information

[nformacion tecnica

SUBLIME

Patterns Gréficas

Premium
Polished (P)

ICEBERG

Shaped (SP)

Premium
Polished (P)

THUNDER

Shaped (SP)

Premium
Polished
Shimmer (PS)

Shaped (SP)

Premium
Polished (P)

S8y 1
. b

“ Shaped (SP)

The Natural (NT) finish complies with Class 7and >0,42 DCOF.

36267
m87

36262
M100

36268
m87

36264
M95

36269
M117

36265
M95

36270
m87

36266
M100

CHICAGO

Patterns Gréficas

CLOUD Shaped (SP)
' Shaped (SP)
| Shaped (SP)

Shaped (SP)

10

35936
M90

36618
M90

36619
M90

35922
M90

CALACATTA
Patterns Gréficas
Premium
Polished (P)
EXTRA
WHITE
Natural (NT)
Premium
Polished (P)
EXTRA
GOLD
Natural (NT)

El acabado Natural (NT) cumple con Clase 7y DCOF >0,42.

36874
m87

36871
M95

36868
m87

36867
M95

BOOK MATCH
A B
36872 36873
m88 m88
36869 36870
M100 M100
36865 36866
m88 m88
36863 36864
M100 M100

ARTE

Patterns Gréficas

CLOUD Shaped (SP)

DESERT Shaped (SP)

MOCHA Shaped (SP)

DAHLIA

Patterns Gréficas

Premium
Polished
Shimmer (PS)
WHITE

Shaped (SP)

PRALINE

Patterns Gréficas

GOLD Shaped (SP)

The Natural (NT) finish complies with Class 7and >0,42 DCOF.

34683
M90

34682
M90

34684
M90

39497
M117

39496
M100

34681
M100

-

LINEN

Patterns Graficas

CLOUD Shaped (SP)

DESERT Shaped (SP)

MOCHA Shaped (SP)

MATCHA
Patterns Gréficas
Premium
Polished (P)
GREEN
Shaped (SP)
PREMIERE
Patterns Gréficas
‘;ﬁ:' n‘ ¥
WHITE~ . Shaped (SP)
-3

38035
M90

38036
M90

38037
M90

38040
m87

38038
M100

36118
M100

STROND

Patterns Gréficas

CLOUD Shaped (SP)
OAT Shaped (SP)

DOLPHIN Shaped (SP)

NOVA

Patterns Gréficas

/ I ’gr Premium
Jat, / Polished
| | Shimmer (PS)
.~ GREY
(A
]

: | | Shaped (SP)

il

HAUTE

Patterns Gréficas

WHITE Shaped (SP)

El acabado Natural (NT) cumple con Clase 7y DCOF >0,42.

36125
M90

36126
M90

36878
M90

38041
M117

38039
M95

36882
M100

ZENITH
Patterns Gréficas

Premium
Polished
Shimmer (PS)

KRON

Patterns Gréficas

GRAY Natural (NT)

Natural (NT)

DUAL

Patterns Gréficas

Premium
Polished (P)

WHITE

Shaped (SP)

SUPREME

Patterns Gréficas

WHITE Shaped (SP)

39703
M117

36879
M89

36127
M89

38744
m87

36058
M100

35463
M100
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Once ceramic tiles reach the end of their useful life, they are inert waste. For their proper management, they should be given to an authorized waste
management body for recycling purposes.

All colours and hues appearing in this catalogue should be considered approximate, only in view of the printing processes involved. The rights of all
contents (texts, photographs, drawings, designs, etc.) of this catalogue remain the property of PERONDA GROUP S.A. (or, failing that, they have the
corresponding permissions of the owners). No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any
means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the copyright holders.

Las baldosas cerdmicas una vez que llegan al final de su vida util son un residuo inerte, que para su correcta gestion debe ser entregado a un gestor
autorizado de residuos, favoreciendo su reciclado.

Debido a los procesos de impresion, los colores que aparecen en este catdlogo deben considerarse aproximados, y no exactos. Los derechos de todos
los contenidos (textos, fotografias, dibujos, disefios etc) del presente catadlogo son propiedad de PERONDA GROUP, S.A. (o en su defecto, cuentan con
los correspondientes permisos y autorizaciones de sus titulares). No estd permitida la reproduccion total o parcial de esta publicacién, ni su tratamiento
informatico, ni la transmision de ninguna forma o por cualquier medio, ya sea electrénico, mecéanico, por fotocopia, por registro u otros medios, sin el
permiso previo y por escrito de los titulares del copyright.
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